60

44
45
46
47
48

49

Bib#

818
750
814
907
846
755
851
850
695
681
686
716
721
687
723
910
876
817
757
683
843
847
877
692
785
718
745
699
693
747
819
855
754
696
783
857
722
752
884
816
911
842
909
725
715
879
680
844
820
908
912
719
888
848
916
915
784
748
856
861
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Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin

August 25,

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*k k% Boys'

David Vannucchi
Doug Feyen
Samuel Larson
Charlie McKinney
Tyler Lee

Josh Jumbeck
Aiden Robinson
Austin Oyen
Andrew Skemp
Zachary Degroot
Peter Glodosky
Ben Bohringer
Kota Kull

Ethan Gregg
Blake Sander
Brady Niemeier
Ethan Anderson
Micah Schibbelhut
Riley Kirkey
Mitch Ellis
Jaden Coles
Jacob Oyen

Izak Anderson
Ethan Nott
Preston Graul
Mitchell Davis
Hunter Andersen
Teddy Uehling
Aaron Puent
Ethan Burmeister
Thomas Walsh
Caleb Wallace
Jake Jumbeck
Mike Stupi
Michael Emerich
Damon Zielke
David Martinez
Carter Gold
Vaughn Rice
Tyler Savor
Alex Osterlie
Elliot Buchanan
Andrew Murphy
Parker Steele
Evan Belz

Yahir Hernandez-Bautista
Ryan Conzemius
Sam Conway
Ronald Walters
Carson Mooney
Adam Rogge

Levi Glasbrenner
Brady Towne
Parker Lorentz
Max Wolf

Liam Sjoquist
Ryan Emerich
Ethan Burton
Riley Wellendorf
Nicholas Coppernoll

:15PM

5000 Meter Run ****

11

Luther
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Luther

West Salem

Onalaska
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Onalaska

Onalaska

Agquinas

Agquinas

Agquinas

Boscobel

Boscobel

Aguinas

Boscobel

West Salem

Sparta

Luther
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Aguinas

Onalaska

Onalaska

Sparta

Agquinas

La Crosse Central
Boscobel
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Aguinas

Agquinas
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Luther

Onalaska
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Aguinas

La Crosse Central
Onalaska

Boscobel
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Sparta

Luther

West Salem

Onalaska

West Salem

Boscobel

Boscobel

Sparta

Agquinas

Onalaska

Luther

West Salem

West Salem

Boscobel

Sparta

Onalaska

West Salem

West Salem

La Crosse Central
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Onalaska

Providence Academy
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

8/28/2018 7:

TmP1 Bib#

787
808
913
688
812
682
751
677
756
882
697
902
698
886
849
841
853
691
881
854
758
914
809
717
782
839
806
807
789
862
885
760
903
749
905
786
813
883
840
863
684
762
837
746
852
694
689
685
904
759
906
887
726
880
878
815
838

52

53

54

55

56

Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin

August 25,

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*k k% Boys'

Job Neisius

Eric Dobberstein
Brady Scallon
Edward Hale
Josiah Hoppe
Nick Drye

Zack Gilbertson
Tom Berns

Lance Jumbeck
Ryan Mohr

Ben Swift

Grant Bohnsack
Alec Taylor
Dayton Schanenberger
Carson Nagy

Kyle Boone
Cameron Simon
Martin Logue
Chad Merow

Moses Tull
Nicholas Moen
Vinnie Schwarz
Tyler Fluegge
Brennen Carlin
Drake Barreyro
Lucas Boeble
Samuel Baudek
Kyle Deyo

Jacob San Miguel
William Coppernoll
Esteban Rodriguez
Tyler Seiling
Damien Dovenberg
Jayden Campbell
Gavin Holst
Ethan Kranz

Sam Lampert
Benjamin Parent
Ryan Boon

Isaac Farm

Joey Endrizzi
Lukas Walker
Charlie Anderson
Carter Bennet
Isaiah Siegal
Gavin Reinhart
Andrew Horman
Andrew Genelin
Tegan Hewitt
Paul Schacherl
Briley Larson
Matthew Schultze
James Troxel
Aaron McPherson
Jarett Bernett
Andrew Maedke
Stephen Barton
15PM

5000 Meter Run ****

10

12

La Crosse Central

Luther

West Salem

Aguinas

Luther

Aguinas
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Aguinas
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Sparta

Agquinas

West Salem

Agquinas

Sparta

Onalaska

Onalaska

Onalaska

Aguinas

Sparta

Onalaska
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

Luther

Boscobel

La Crosse Central
Onalaska

Luther

Luther

La Crosse Central
Providence Academy
Sparta
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

La Crosse Central

Luther

Sparta

Onalaska

Providence Academy
Agquinas
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Onalaska
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Onalaska

Aguinas

Agquinas

Aguinas

West Salem
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
West Salem

Sparta

Boscobel

Sparta

Sparta

Luther

Onalaska
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Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off

Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School

West Salem, Wisconsin
August 25,

2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*%%% Boys'

Onalaska

www.accuracetiming. com

Team Score ****

(18:10.6

Tyler Lee
Aiden Robinson
Austin Oyen
Jaden Coles
Jacob Oyen
Caleb Wallace
Damon Zielke

Aguinas

Andrew Skemp
Zachary Degroot
Peter Glodosky
Ethan Gregg
Mitch Ellis
Ethan Nott
Teddy Uehling

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Doug Feyen

Josh Jumbeck
Riley Kirkey
Hunter Andersen
Ethan Burmeister
Jake Jumbeck
Carter Gold

Luther

David Vannucchi
Samuel Larson
Micah Schibbelhut
Thomas Walsh
Tyler Savor
Ronald Walters
Eric Dobberstein

Boscobel

Ben Bohringer
Kota Kull
Blake Sander
Mitchell Davis
David Martinez
Parker Steele
Evan Belz

West Salem

Charlie McKinney
Brady Niemeier
Alex Osterlie
Andrew Murphy
Carson Mooney
Adam Rogge

Max Wolf

90:52.7 1:13.1)

91:23.2 0:38.6)

91:54.3 2:11.9)

90:46.7 3:31.5)

93:23.8 1:11.9)

95:41.7 2:57.5)



Gale Johnson CC Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska High School
West Salem, Wisconsin
August 25, 2018

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

x*%%* Boys' Team Score ***%

7. 167 Sparta (19:33.2 97:45.6 1:51.5)
1 17 Ethan Anderson 11 18:32.0
2 23 Izak Anderson 11 18:58.4
3 37 Vaughn Rice 9 19:34.0
4 43 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista 11 20:17.7
5 47 Brady Towne 11 20:23.5
6 ( 52) Ryan Mohr 12 21:18.0
7 ( 53) Dayton Schanenberger 10 21:35.1
8. 211 La Crosse Central (20:33.5 102:47.5 4:10.5)
1 25 Preston Graul 10 19:00.3
2 33 Michael Emerich 12 19:23.2
3 49 Ryan Emerich 12 20:27.5
4 50 Job Neisius 9 20:45.7
5 54 Drake Barreyro 11 23:10.8
6 ( 55) Jacob San Miguel 9 24:55.0
7 ( 56) Ethan Kranz 10 25:42.3

Incomplete Teams:

Providence Academy
Nicholas Coppernoll 11, William Coppernoll 12, Isaac Farm 9



